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CASE NUMBER: 10-1034-EL-GAG
CASE DESCRIPTION: CENTER TOWNSHIP
DATE OF SERVICE: 11/9/2018

DOCUMENT SIGNEDON: // 19 178

<ty

Re-mouled 00t &
o Montte addrwed.

Sign Here: U
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
CENTER TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES APPOLITO, COLLETTE
FIRSTENERGY SOLUTIONS
38241 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD 341 WHITE POND DR
BLDG B-3
AKRON,OH 44320

LISBON,OH 44432
Phone:(330) 424-3803
Fax:(330) 424-0515

Phone:330-436-2724

Email: CAPPOLITO@FES.COM
:g &
ATTORNEY oo
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY o
none *Proano, David F. Mr. g ; ;j N
Baker & Hostetler LLP Qé o Z
1900 East 9th Street fwp g
BECKY TOLSON Suite 3200 w588
9416 FREEMAN RD Cleveland,OH 44114 Sy 8
LISBON, OH 44432 Phone:216-861-7834 Hag e
Fax:216-696-0740 2588
Email:dproano@bakerlaw.com ; ? 2 “
£2 4
none *Brocksieker, Ty > f} ;2’
FirstEnergy Solutions 'E, 3%3 i
341 White Pond Dr ioz
Akron,OH 44320 <53 ; |
Phone:330-315-6862 Py
Email:tbrocksieker@firstenergycorp.com ‘:5 é‘ § :g
Eed S
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none *Kash, Kendall C
BakerHostetler
127 Public Square
Suite 2000
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-861-6689
Fax:216696-0740
Email:kkash@bakerlaw.com

none *Rich, Benjamin T Mr.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Drive

Akron,OH 44320
Phone:330-315-7395
Fax:330-777-6528
Email:brich@firstenergycorp.com

none *Corliss, Lyn Ms.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Dr Bldg. B-2

Akron,OH 44320
Phone:(330)315-7476
Fax:(330)315-7612
Email:lcorliss@firstenergycorp.com

none *Corrigan, Kathleen B Ms.
FirstEnergy Solutions Corp.
341 White Pond Drive
Akron,OH 44133
Phone:330-315-7439
Fax:330-436-1906
Email:kcorrigan@fes.com
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